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1 03200390 2031391 SUHANI KUMARI ANUP KUMAR BINITA DEVI 06-09-2010 FEMALE GEN NA Lohardaga 87 98 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
2 06200383 2061384 PUJA  KUMARI PINTU   SAW RINKI   DEVI 04-11-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 93 92 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
3 06200384 2061385 ARYAA  KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PUNAM  DEVI 07-11-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 93 92 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
4 13200279 2131280 HEMLATA KUMARI BADRI NARAYAN YADAV KIRAN KUMARI 09-01-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 89 96 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
5 16200913 2161914 PIHAL CHOUDHARI RAJNISH CHOUDHARI BIKKI CHOUDHARI 24-10-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 87 97 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
6 20201170 2202171 SONAL PRIYA YUGAL KISHOR MAHTO SNEHA PRIYA KUMARI 23-12-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 93 91 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
7 06200382 2061383 SALONI  KUMARI LAKHAN  PRASAD  MEHTA SUNITA DEVI 07-09-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 92 91 183 91.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
8 20200955 2201956 RAKHI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV MUNNI DEVI 04-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Godda 90 92 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
9 06200385 2061386 BYUTI  RANI AJAY  KUMAR  MEHTA KIRAN  DEVI 10-12-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 92 89 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)

10 06200381 2061382 SAKSHI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR  DAS PUSHPA  DEVI 19-02-2011 FEMALE SC NA Hazaribagh 92 89 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
11 09200933 2091934 ANUSHKA GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI 20-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 95 86 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
12 20200945 2201946 JYOTI KUMARI SUBODH PRASAD SAH KANCHAN DEVI 01-01-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 89 91 180 90.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
13 06200387 2061388 REKHA RANI  PATEL BASUDEV   MAHTO KAUSHALYA  DEVI 03-08-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 90 90 180 90.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
14 14200481 2141482 ANJANI KUMARI SANJAY DAS SARITA DEVI 06-08-2010 FEMALE SC NA Garhwa 85 94 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
15 13200280 2131281 ANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI 30-08-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Palamu 87 92 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
16 08201107 2082108 ANSHU KIRAN SUBHASH KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI 11-06-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 92 87 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
17 06200386 2061387 ANJANI  KUMARI DWARIKA SAW SANJOTIN  DEVI 10-08-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 89 90 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
18 13200261 2131262 PRAGYA SHREE SHYAM BIHARI PRASAD PUNAM GUPTA 22-07-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 86 92 178 89.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
19 03200012 2031012 MEGHNA KUMARI ANIL SHARMA ASHWINI KUMARI 18-01-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 79 98 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
20 08201094 2082095 ARPITA KUMARI BRAJKISHOR RAM NILAM DEVI 04-02-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 89 88 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
21 13200456 2131457 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA KUMARI 28-02-2011 FEMALE GEN NA Palamu 83 94 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
22 13200403 2131404 ANJALI VARMA BIDHYASAGAR MEHTA MIKI MANISHA 06-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 85 92 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
23 08201098 2082099 SOMYA KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA RUBY DEVI 15-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 86 91 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
24 08201103 2082104 SWETA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VERMA RABITA DEVI 10-06-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 88 89 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
25 09200716 2091717 SRISHTI RANI TULESHWAR SAHU SABITA KUMARI 14-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 92 85 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
26 08201111 2082112 PUJA MURMU ANIL MURMU SURAMUNI MURMU 22-10-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 87 90 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
27 08201109 2082110 SUHANI KUMARI DEVRAJ TUDU SUNAMUNI DEVI 18-12-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 90 87 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
28 08201112 2082113 PAMITA KUMARI MURMU BHARAT MURMU BELMUNI MURMU 11-05-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 87 89 176 88.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
29 08201096 2082097 NANDINI RAJ SURESH MANDAL PINKY DEVI 03-12-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 87 89 176 88.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
30 20201130 2202131 BINITA KUMARI VIRENDRA MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI 01-05-2012 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 89 87 176 88.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
31 09200938 2091939 TANUSHKA GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI 28-08-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 94 81 175 87.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
32 16200907 2161908 JYOTI BHARTI ANIL KUMAR PANJIYARA ANJU DEVI 19-12-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 84 91 175 87.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
33 08200783 2081784 YASHODA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR PAMITA MAHTO 27-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 93 82 175 87.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
34 21201795 2212796 BARSHA MAJI PARITOSH KUMAR MAJI BAKUL MAJI 06-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Jamtara 86 88 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
35 14201993 2142994 REET ANAND UMESH KUMAR DAS LATE BEBI DEVI 29-03-2011 FEMALE SC NA Garhwa 84 90 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
36 08201105 2082106 KUMARI SANDHAYA  ROHIT PRASAD URMILA KUMARI 15-09-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 89 85 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
37 11200842 2111843 TANISHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR MANTU LALITA DEVI 22-12-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Koderma 87 87 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
38 20200924 2201925 SRISHTI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR ANJANEE DEVI 06-03-2011 FEMALE GEN NA Godda 86 86 172 86.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
39 16200909 2161910 DEEPMALA SINGH HEMANT KUMAR HRISHIKESH PREMLATA KUMARI 06-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 82 90 172 86.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
40 20200932 2201933 KOMAL BHARTI BABLU KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI 01-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Godda 84 87 171 85.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
41 20200964 2201965 PUJA  RAJ DINESH KUMAR PANDEY CHANDANI DEVI 01-01-2012 FEMALE EWS NA Godda 86 77 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved)
42 06200050 2061050 LAXMI BHARTI PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY DOLLY DIXIT 05-01-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Hazaribagh 71 84 155 77.50% Qualified (Reserved)
43 08200908 2081909 UNNATI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR SRIVASTAW PRITAM DEVI 05-02-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 62 61 123 61.50% Qualified (Reserved)
44 19201944 2192945 SHIPRA KUMARI ROHIT SINGH SANGEETA KUMARI 12-12-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Pakur 53 64 117 58.50% Qualified (Reserved)
45 09200393 2091394 SHUBHANGI GAJENDRA PRASAD JYOTI KUMARI 01-09-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Chatra 49 65 114 57.00% Qualified (Reserved)
46 08200027 2081027 SHATAKSHI BHARDWAJ MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH RAGINI SINGH 26-09-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 45 69 114 57.00% Qualified (Reserved)
47 13202070 2133071 NIDHI KUMARI BIKASH KUMAR PATHAK KANCHAN DEVI 02-01-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Palamu 55 58 113 56.50% Qualified (Reserved)
48 08201455 2082456 ANUSHKA BHARTI PAPPU KUMAR SARITA DEVI 16-05-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 49 55 104 52.00% Qualified (Reserved)
49 08201928 2082929 ADITI PANDEY DEVNARAYAN PANDEY KANCHAN KUMARI PANDEY 11-09-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 45 54 99 49.50% Qualified (Reserved)
50 08200065 2081065 NIKITA RAJ MRITUNJAY KUMAR BINITA KUMARI 27-04-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 37 54 91 45.50% Qualified (Reserved)
51 15201398 2152399 KUMARI GARIMA RAM SNEHI RAM NILAM DEVI 29-12-2011 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 79 85 164 82.00% Qualified (Reserved)
52 15200696 2151697 MANISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR TARA DEVI 10-10-2010 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 75 86 161 80.50% Qualified (Reserved)
53 07200081 2071081 KOMAL KUMARI RAVI CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI 30-12-2010 FEMALE SC NA Giridih 75 77 152 76.00% Qualified (Reserved)
54 09200612 2091613 PRACHI KUMARI PARMESHWAR RAM POONAM KUMARI 24-08-2011 FEMALE SC NA Chatra 87 64 151 75.50% Qualified (Reserved)
55 15201368 2152369 DIPIKA BHARTI AWDHESH RAM RITA DEVI 25-11-2010 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 71 79 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved)
56 13201102 2132103 JAYA BHARTI AJAY RAM RIMA DEVI 01-01-2011 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 71 79 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved)
57 09200330 2091331 SANDHYA KUMARI DUKHAN DAS MAMTA DEVI 01-05-2012 FEMALE SC NA Chatra 75 75 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved)
58 13201421 2132422 ANSHU KOMAL AJAY RAM SUSHILA DEVI 08-08-2010 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 66 79 145 72.50% Qualified (Reserved)Page 1 of 2
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1 03200390 2031391 SUHANI KUMARI ANUP KUMAR BINITA DEVI 06-09-2010 FEMALE GEN NA Lohardaga 87 98 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

2 06200383 2061384 PUJA KUMARI PINTU SAW RINKI DEVI 04-11-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA | Hazaribagh 93 92 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

3 06200384 2061385 ARYAA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI 07-11-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA | Hazaribagh 93 92 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

4 13200279 2131280 HEMLATA KUMARI BADRI NARAYAN YADAV KIRAN KUMARI 09-01-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 89 96 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

5 16200913 2161914 PIHAL CHOUDHARI RAJNISH CHOUDHARI BIKKI CHOUDHARI 24-10-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 87 97 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

6 20201170 2202171 SONAL PRIYA YUGAL KISHOR MAHTO SNEHA PRIYA KUMARI 23-12-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 93 91 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

7 06200382 2061383 SALONI KUMARI LAKHAN PRASAD MEHTA SUNITA DEVI 07-09-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA | Hazaribagh 92 91 183 91.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

8 20200955 2201956 RAKHI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV MUNNI DEVI 04-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Godda 90 92 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

9 06200385 2061386 BYUTI RANI AJAY KUMAR MEHTA KIRAN DEVI 10-12-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA | Hazaribagh 92 389 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

10 06200381 2061382 SAKSHI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR DAS. PUSHPA DEVI 19-02-2011 FEMALE sc NA | Hazaribagh 92 89 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

11 09200933 2091934 ANUSHKA GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI 20-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 95 86 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

12 20200945 2201946 JYOTI KUMARI SUBODH PRASAD SAH KANCHAN DEVI 01-01-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 89 91 180 90.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

13 06200387 2061388 REKHA RANI PATEL BASUDEV MAHTO KAUSHALYA DEVI 03-08-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA | Hazaribagh 90 90 180 90.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

14 14200481 2141482 ANJANI KUMARI SANJAY DAS SARITA DEVI 06-08-2010 FEMALE sc NA Garhwa 85 94 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

15 13200280 2131281 ANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI 30-08-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Palamu 87 92 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

16 08201107 2082108 ANSHU KIRAN SUBHASH KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI 11-06-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 92 87 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

17 06200386 2061387 ANJANI KUMARI DWARIKA SAW SANJOTIN DEVI 10-08-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA | Hazaribagh 89 90 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

18 13200261 2131262 PRAGYA SHREE SHYAM BIHARI PRASAD PUNAM GUPTA 22-07-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 86 92 178 89.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

19 03200012 2031012 MEGHNA KUMARI ANIL SHARMA ASHWINI KUMARI 18-01-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 79 98 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

20 08201094 2082095 ARPITA KUMARI BRAJKISHOR RAM NILAM DEVI 04-02-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 89 838 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

21 13200456 2131457 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA KUMARI 28-02-2011 FEMALE GEN NA Palamu 83 94 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

22 13200403 2131404 ANJALI VARMA BIDHYASAGAR MEHTA MIKI MANISHA 06-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 85 92 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

23 08201098 2082099 SOMYA KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA RUBY DEVI 15-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 86 91 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

24 08201103 2082104 SWETA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VERMA RABITA DEVI 10-06-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 838 89 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

25 09200716 2091717 SRISHTI RANI TULESHWAR SAHU SABITA KUMARI 14-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 92 85 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

26 08201111 2082112 PUJA MURMU ANIL MURMU SURAMUNI MURMU 22-10-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 87 90 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

27 08201109 2082110 SUHANI KUMARI DEVRAJ TUDU SUNAMUNI DEVI 18-12-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 90 87 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

28 08201112 2082113 PAMITA KUMARI MURMU BHARAT MURMU BELMUNI MURMU 11-05-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 87 89 176 88.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

29 08201096 2082097 NANDINI RAJ SURESH MANDAL PINKY DEVI 03-12-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 87 89 176 88.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

30 20201130 2202131 BINITA KUMARI VIRENDRA MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI 01-05-2012 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 389 87 176 88.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

31 09200938 2091939 TANUSHKA GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI 28-08-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 94 81 175 87.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

32 16200907 2161908 JYOTI BHARTI ANIL KUMAR PANJIYARA ANJU DEVI 19-12-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 84 91 175 87.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

33 08200783 2081784 YASHODA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR PAMITA MAHTO 27-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 93 82 175 87.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

34 21201795 2212796 BARSHA MAJI PARITOSH KUMAR MAJ! BAKUL MAII 06-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Jamtara 86 838 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

35 14201993 2142994 REET ANAND UMESH KUMAR DAS LATE BEBI DEVI 29-03-2011 FEMALE sc NA Garhwa 84 90 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

36 08201105 2082106 KUMARI SANDHAYA ROHIT PRASAD URMILA KUMARI 15-09-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 89 85 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

37 11200842 2111843 TANISHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR MANTU LALITA DEVI 22-12-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Koderma 87 87 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

38 20200924 2201925 SRISHTI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR ANJANEE DEVI 06-03-2011 FEMALE GEN NA Godda 86 86 172 86.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

39 16200909 2161910 DEEPMALA SINGH HEMANT KUMAR HRISHIKESH PREMLATA KUMARI 06-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 82 90 172 86.00% Qualified (Unreserved) 

40 20200932 2201933 KOMAL BHARTI BABLU KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI 01-04-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Godda 84 87 171 85.50% Qualified (Unreserved) 

41 20200964 2201965 PUJA RAJ DINESH KUMAR PANDEY CHANDANI DEVI 01-01-2012 FEMALE EWS NA Godda 86 77 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

42 06200050 2061050 LAXMI BHARTI PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY DOLLY DIXIT 05-01-2011 FEMALE EWS NA | Hazaribagh 71 84 155 77.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

43 08200908 2081909 UNNATI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR SRIVASTAW. PRITAM DEVI 05-02-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 62 61 123 61.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

44 19201944 2192945 SHIPRA KUMARI ROHIT SINGH SANGEETA KUMARI 12-12-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Pakur 53 64 117 58.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

45 09200393 2091394 SHUBHANGI GAJENDRA PRASAD JYOTI KUMARI 01-09-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Chatra 49 65 114 57.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

46 08200027 2081027 SHATAKSHI BHARDWAJ MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH RAGINI SINGH 26-09-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 45 69 114 57.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

47 13202070 2133071 NIDHI KUMARI BIKASH KUMAR PATHAK KANCHAN DEVI 02-01-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Palamu 55 58 113 56.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

48 08201455 2082456 ANUSHKA BHARTI PAPPU KUMAR SARITA DEVI 16-05-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 49 55 104 52.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

49 08201928 2082929 ADITI PANDEY DEVNARAYAN PANDEY KANCHAN KUMARI PANDEY 11-09-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 45 54 99 49.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

50 08200065 2081065 NIKITA RAJ MRITUNJAY KUMAR BINITA KUMARI 27-04-2011 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 37 54 91 45.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

51 15201398 2152399 KUMARI GARIMA RAM SNEHI RAM NILAM DEVI 29-12-2011 FEMALE Ke NA Latehar 79 85 164 82.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

52 15200696 2151697 MANISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR TARA DEVI 10-10-2010 FEMALE a NA Latehar 75 86 161 80.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

53 07200081 2071081 KOMAL KUMARI RAVI CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI 30-12-2010 FEMALE sc NA Giridih 75 77 152 76.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

54 09200612 2091613 PRACHI KUMARI PARMESHWAR RAM POONAM KUMARI 24-08-2011 FEMALE sc NA Chatra 87 64 151 75.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

55 15201368 2152369 DIPIKA BHARTI AWDHESH RAM RITA DEVI 25-11-2010 FEMALE sc NA Latehar 71 79 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

56 13201102 2132103 JAYA BHARTI AJAY RAM RIMA DEVI 01-01-2011 FEMALE sc NA Palamu 71 79 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

57 09200330 2091331 SANDHYA KUMARI DUKHAN DAS MAMTA DEVI 01-05-2012 FEMALE Sc NA Chatra 75 75 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

58 13201421 2132422 ANSHU KOMAL AJAY RAM SUSHILA DEWage J of J 08-08-2010 FEMALE Sc NA Palamu 66 79 145 72.50% Qualified (Reserved) 
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59 09200328 2091329 ANSHU KUMARI SUKUL GANJHU CHINTA DEVI 13-09-2010 FEMALE SC NA Chatra 72 73 145 72.50% Qualified (Reserved)
60 15202336 2153337 NEHA RANI ASHOK KUMAR BELLY DEVI 18-12-2010 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 68 70 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved)
61 04201021 2042022 AAHNA PRERNA MANJHI KAMLESHWAR MANJHI BINDU BALA BESRA 16-10-2010 FEMALE ST NA Simdega 83 84 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved)
62 07201523 2072524 ANISHA HANSDA KISTU HANSDA SITA MANI MURMU 14-11-2010 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 83 83 166 83.00% Qualified (Reserved)
63 07201676 2072677 POOJA PRASINTA MARANDI DHANESHWAR MARANDI SANILA BESRA 18-11-2011 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 82 83 165 82.50% Qualified (Reserved)
64 22200230 2221231 SHOBHARANI HEMBRAM PALTAN HEMBRAM SOHAGI HEMBRAM 12-03-2012 FEMALE ST NA East Singhbhum 80 84 164 82.00% Qualified (Reserved)
65 09202299 2093300 SUNITA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR BHOKTA GITA DEVI 10-08-2011 FEMALE ST NA Chatra 84 78 162 81.00% Qualified (Reserved)
66 13201185 2132186 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MINJ SARSWATI DEVI 06-02-2011 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 71 87 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved)
67 08201166 2082167 PRATIMA HANSDA HARE KRISHNA HANSDA LALITA DEVI 12-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 75 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved)
68 03201312 2032313 SHIWANI BARA TEWARI BHAGAT SAROJ KUMARI 12-07-2011 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 78 79 157 78.50% Qualified (Reserved)
69 13201168 2132169 SUMAN KUMARI BALKESH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI 16-12-2010 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 70 84 154 77.00% Qualified (Reserved)
70 07201810 2072811 SIMA MARANDI SOMAR MARANDI SHANTI DEVI 01-08-2010 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 74 79 153 76.50% Qualified (Reserved)
71 02200100 2021100 SAINA ORAON LAXMI NARAYAN SAMPATI ORAON 02-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 59 94 153 76.50% Qualified (Reserved)
72 08201574 2082575 ARTI HEMBRAM GOBARDHAN HEMBRAM CHANDNI HEMBRAM 12-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 79 72 151 75.50% Qualified (Reserved)
73 08200754 2081755 PAYAL HANSDA EXPRESS HANSDA SONIA HANSDA 18-10-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 71 78 149 74.50% Qualified (Reserved)
74 15200508 2151509 MANISHA KUMARI BILDEV ORAON TARAMUNI DEVI 08-01-2011 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 67 82 149 74.50% Qualified (Reserved)
75 13201610 2132611 GAYATRI KUMARI ANTU SINGH PARWATI DEVI 01-01-2011 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 75 73 148 74.00% Qualified (Reserved)
76 13201178 2132179 KRISMA KUMARI SATYADEV SINGH BASANTI DEVI 16-06-2011 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 66 81 147 73.50% Qualified (Reserved)
77 15201354 2152355 KHUSHBU TOPPO GUDU ORAON SUMAN DEVI 15-08-2010 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 66 79 145 72.50% Qualified (Reserved)
78 07201813 2072814 MANITA KUMARI KISHUNLAL MARANDI KAVITA DEVI 13-07-2011 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 64 79 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)
79 22200040 2221040 SUMAN HANSDA JAY RAM HANSDA SONAMUNI HANSDA 11-09-2011 FEMALE ST NA East Singhbhum 77 66 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)
80 08200790 2081791 ROSHANI ORAON BINDESHWAR ORAON BASANTI DEVI 09-04-2012 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 73 70 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)
81 08200746 2081747 SUMAN MURMU BINOD MURMU KIYAMUNI DEVI 04-09-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 67 75 142 71.00% Qualified (Reserved)
82 03201039 2032040 NIDHI KHAKHA ANIL ORAON TARA KACHHAP 18-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 68 74 142 71.00% Qualified (Reserved)
83 16201773 2162774 CHAMPA MURMU SANTOSH MURMU MARANGMAY BASKI 07-02-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 70 71 141 70.50% Qualified (Reserved)
84 19200137 2191137 JUHI SOREN AJIT KUMAR SOREN MIRU MARANDI 19-11-2010 FEMALE ST NA Pakur 66 74 140 70.00% Qualified (Reserved)
85 15201376 2152377 ANJILA KUMARI SHIVLAL ORAON SUNITA DEVI 11-05-2011 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 60 79 139 69.50% Qualified (Reserved)
86 19202106 2193107 MANJULA TUDU BHIMSEND TUDU BARKI MARANDI 01-01-2011 FEMALE ST NA Pakur 71 67 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved)
87 13201097 2132098 ADITI PATEL SHASHI SHEKHAR RANJAN SHRADHA BALA PATEL 14-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Palamu 77 94 171 85.50% Qualified (Reserved)
88 09201261 2092262 ANSHIKA GUPTA RANJEET KUMAR SHOUNDIK AASHA DEVI 10-09-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 89 81 170 85.00% Qualified (Reserved)
89 20201127 2202128 MINU KUMARI SRISHTIDHAR MAHTO NANDANI DEVI 16-09-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 87 82 169 84.50% Qualified (Reserved)
90 20201999 2203000 SHWETA PRIYA AJAY MANDAL MUNNI DEVI 06-10-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 83 85 168 84.00% Qualified (Reserved)
91 08201927 2082928 ANJANI KUMARI LATE SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT RUBY DEVI 13-10-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 81 87 168 84.00% Qualified (Reserved)
92 20200136 2201136 ANUSHKA SAHA AMIT KUMAR SAHA CHAYTALI SAHA 28-05-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 79 88 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved)
93 08201922 2082923 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI 07-01-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 78 88 166 83.00% Qualified (Reserved)
94 09200743 2091744 SANIYA KUMARI BAIJU KUMAR SAHU SUNITA DEVI 06-05-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 86 77 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved)
95 09201351 2092352 DIPIKA KUMARI ADITYA KUMAR YADAV VIMALA KUMARI 03-06-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 86 85 171 85.50% Qualified (Reserved)
96 13200237 2131238 PRIYA KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV SABITA DEVI 04-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 81 89 170 85.00% Qualified (Reserved)
97 13200033 2131033 DIVYA KUMARI SAMRENDRA KUMAR MAHTO SHWETA DEVI 08-10-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 77 92 169 84.50% Qualified (Reserved)
98 09202200 2093201 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DANGI SANGITA KUMARI 28-08-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 83 85 168 84.00% Qualified (Reserved)
99 09202297 2093298 DIVYA RANI RAJESH YADAV POONAM KUMARI 10-10-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 86 81 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved)

100 16200543 2161544 SRISHTI ARYA PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL PRIYANKA YADAV 09-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 89 78 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved)
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59 09200328 2091329 ANSHU KUMARI SUKUL GANJHU CHINTA DEVI 13-09-2010 FEMALE sc NA Chatra 72 73 145 72.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

60 15202336 2153337 NEHA RANI ASHOK KUMAR BELLY DEVI 18-12-2010 FEMALE sc NA Latehar 68 70 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

61 04201021 2042022 AAHNA PRERNA MANJHI KAMLESHWAR MANJHI BINDU BALA BESRA 16-10-2010 FEMALE ST NA Simdega 83 84 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

62 07201523 2072524 ANISHA HANSDA KISTU HANSDA SITA MANI MURMU 14-11-2010 FEMALE sT NA Giridih 83 83 166 83.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

63 07201676 2072677 POOJA PRASINTA MARANDI DHANESHWAR MARANDI SANILA BESRA 18-11-2011 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 82 83 165 82.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

64 22200230 2221231 SHOBHARANI HEMBRAM. PALTAN HEMBRAM SOHAG! HEMBRAM 12-03-2012 FEMALE ST NA _ fast Singhbhui 80 84 164 82.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

65 09202299 2093300 SUNITA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR BHOKTA GITA DEVI 10-08-2011 FEMALE ST NA Chatra 84 78 162 81.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

66 13201185 2132186 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MINJ SARSWATI DEVI 06-02-2011 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 71 87 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

67 08201166 2082167 PRATIMA HANSDA HARE KRISHNA HANSDA LALITA DEVI 12-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 75 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

68 03201312 2032313 SHIWANI BARA TEWARI BHAGAT SAROJ KUMARI 12-07-2011 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 78 79 157 78.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

69 13201168 2132169 SUMAN KUMARI BALKESH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI 16-12-2010 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 70 84 154 77.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

70 07201810 2072811 SIMA MARANDI SOMAR MARANDI SHANTI DEVI 01-08-2010 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 74 79 153 76.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

71 02200100 2021100 SAINA ORAON LAXMI NARAYAN SAMPATI ORAON 02-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 59 94 153 76.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

72 08201574 2082575 ARTI HEMBRAM GOBARDHAN HEMBRAM CHANDNI HEMBRAM 12-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 79 72 151 75.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

73 08200754 2081755 PAYAL HANSDA EXPRESS HANSDA SONIA HANSDA 18-10-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 71 78 149 74.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

74 15200508 2151509 MANISHA KUMARI BILDEV ORAON TARAMUNI DEVI 08-01-2011 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 67 82 149 74.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

75 13201610 2132611 GAYATRI KUMARI ANTU SINGH PARWATI DEVI 01-01-2011 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 75 73 148 74.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

76 13201178 2132179 KRISMA KUMARI SATYADEV SINGH BASANTI DEVI 16-06-2011 FEMALE ST NA Palamu 66 81 147 73.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

77 15201354 2152355 KHUSHBU TOPPO GUDU ORAON SUMAN DEVI 15-08-2010 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 66 79 145 72.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

78 07201813 2072814 MANITA KUMARI KISHUNLAL MARANDI KAVITA DEVI 13-07-2011 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 64 79 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

79 22200040 2221040 SUMAN HANSDA JAY RAM HANSDA SONAMUNI HANSDA 11-09-2011 FEMALE ST NA _ fast Singhbhui 77 66 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

80 08200790 2081791 ROSHANI ORAON BINDESHWAR ORAON BASANTI DEVI 09-04-2012 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 73 70 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

81 08200746 2081747 SUMAN MURMU BINOD MURMU KIYAMUNI DEVI 04-09-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 67 75 142 71.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

82 03201039 2032040 NIDHI KHAKHA ANIL ORAON TARA KACHHAP 18-06-2012 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 68 74 142 71.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

83 16201773 2162774 CHAMPA MURMU SANTOSH MURMU MARANGMAY BASKI 07-02-2011 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 70 71 141 70.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

84 19200137 2191137 JUHI SOREN AJIT KUMAR SOREN MIRU MARANDI 19-11-2010 FEMALE ST NA Pakur 66 74 140 70.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

85 15201376 2152377 ANJILA KUMARI SHIVLAL ORAON SUNITA DEVI 11-05-2011 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 60 79 139 69.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

86 19202106 2193107 MANJULA TUDU BHIMSEND TUDU BARKI MARANDI 01-01-2011 FEMALE ST NA Pakur 71 67 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

87 13201097 2132098 ADITI PATEL SHASHI SHEKHAR RANJAN SHRADHA BALA PATEL 14-07-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Palamu 77 94 171 85.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

838 09201261 2092262 ANSHIKA GUPTA RANJEET KUMAR SHOUNDIK AASHA DEVI 10-09-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 89 81 170 85.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

89 20201127 2202128 MINU KUMARI SRISHTIDHAR MAHTO NANDANI DEVI 16-09-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 87 82 169 84.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

90 20201999 2203000 SHWETA PRIYA AJAY MANDAL MUNNI DEVI 06-10-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 83 85 168 84.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

91 08201927 2082928 ANJANI KUMARI LATE SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT RUBY DEVI 13-10-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 81 87 168 84.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

92 20200136 2201136 ANUSHKA SAHA AMIT KUMAR SAHA CHAYTALI SAHA 28-05-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 79 88 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

93 08201922 2082923 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI 07-01-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 78 88 166 83.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

94 09200743 2091744 SANIYA KUMARI BAIJU KUMAR SAHU. SUNITA DEVI 06-05-2011 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 86 77 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

95 09201351 2092352 DIPIKA KUMARI ADITYA KUMAR YADAV VIMALA KUMARI 03-06-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 86 85 171 85.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

96 13200237 2131238 PRIYA KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV SABITA DEVI 04-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 81 89 170 85.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

97 13200033 2131033 DIVYA KUMARI SAMRENDRA KUMAR MAHTO SHWETA DEVI 08-10-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Palamu 77 92 169 84.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

938 09202200 2093201 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DANGI SANGITA KUMARI 28-08-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 83 85 168 84.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

99 09202297 2093298 DIVYA RANI RAJESH YADAV POONAM KUMARI 10-10-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 86 81 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

100 16200543 2161544 SRISHTI ARYA PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL PRIYANKA YADAV. 09-03-2011 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 89 78 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved)       
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1 20401420 4202421 CHANDAN KUMAR VINOD MANDAL RENU DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 97 189 94.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
2 20401440 4202441 RISHAV RAJ SUBODH CHANDRA GHOSH KUMARI PREMLATA 08-02-2011 MALE GEN NA Godda 94 94 188 94.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
3 06400366 4061367 SURAJ  KUMAR UMESH  PRASAD MEHTA BEBI DEVI 08-07-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 94 93 187 93.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
4 06400444 4061445 SOURAV  KUMAR MEHTA SANJAY  PRASAD MEHTA BEBI DEVI 08-11-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 95 92 187 93.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
5 20402072 4203073 NISHANT  KUMAR SADANAND YADAV SONI DEVI 11-03-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 95 187 93.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
6 21400550 4211551 RIJU MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL YUTHIKA MONDAL 09-07-2011 MALE BC1 NA Jamtara 93 94 187 93.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
7 06400448 4061449 ABHAY  KUMAR PRAKASH  PRASAD ANITA DEVI 01-09-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 92 94 186 93.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
8 09400918 4091919 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI 19-09-2010 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 91 95 186 93.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
9 07400600 4071601 YADUNANDAN PRASAD MAHTO SHAMBHU PRASAD MAHTO ANJU DEVI 12-10-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 95 91 186 93.00% Qualified (Unreserved)

10 20401435 4202436 SURAJ KUMAR CHICHO YADAV LAKHO DEVI 13-02-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 93 186 93.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
11 20401997 4202998 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SAH ANJALI KUMARI 31-03-2011 MALE BC1 NA Godda 92 94 186 93.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
12 06400449 4061450 AYARN  KUMAR BIRENDRA  PRASAD  MEHTA BABITA  DEVI 02-09-2011 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 93 93 186 93.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
13 09400713 4091714 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR VEENA RANI 25-10-2010 MALE BC1 NA Chatra 90 95 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
14 09400562 4091563 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MANJU DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 97 88 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
15 20401432 4202433 ANUJ KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV KAVITA DEVI 08-02-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 90 95 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
16 20402069 4203070 PRIYANSHU   KUMAR RAVI  RANJAN  YADAV KALITA  DEVI 08-01-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 94 90 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
17 09400557 4091558 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI 02-02-2011 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 97 87 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
18 20401409 4202410 SHIVAM KUMAR MANDAL PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI 13-07-2011 MALE BC1 NA Godda 95 89 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
19 06400361 4061362 JAY SHANKAR KISHOR SAW CHAMPA  DEVI 29-12-2011 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 95 89 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
20 06400362 4061363 OM SHANKAR PINTU  KUMAR   SAW SHOVA   KUMARI 31-12-2011 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 91 93 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
21 20401954 4202955 ADITYA ANAND SATYANARAYAN MANDAL ANJANA DEVI 08-01-2012 MALE BC1 NA Godda 89 95 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
22 06400534 4061535 VINIT KUSHWAHA UMESH KUSHWAHA PUSPA KUMARI 01-10-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 91 92 183 91.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
23 06400363 4061364 PAWAN KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD  MEHTA ANJU DEVI 11-11-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 91 92 183 91.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
24 09400921 4091922 AJIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI 02-05-2011 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 90 93 183 91.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
25 06400447 4061448 TANMAY  KUMAR RANA RAJ  KUMAR RANA MANISHA  DEVI 01-09-2010 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 92 90 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
26 06401691 4062692 SURAJ  KUMAR SATISH PRASAD MEHTA SANGEETA   DEVI 10-09-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 90 92 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
27 06400445 4061446 SHIVAM  KUMAR BIRENDRA  KUMAR MEHTA SUSHILA   KUMARI 26-10-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 94 88 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
28 07400370 4071371 KISHOR KUMAR MAHTO MAHENDRA  PRASAD MAHTO MEENA  KUMARI 22-03-2011 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 94 88 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
29 09400695 4091696 RISHAV KUMAR KESHRI RAJESH KUMAR KESHRI BABITA DEVI 07-05-2012 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 89 93 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
30 20402063 4203064 MAIKAL RAJ MANOJ YADAV SUNITA DEVI 08-05-2012 MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 90 182 91.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
31 20402077 4203078 ROHIT KUMAR ROSHANPAL MANDAL RENU DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE BC1 NA Godda 92 89 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
32 20400300 4201301 NISHIKANT MAHTO JAYPRAKASH MAHTO MANORAMA DEVI 05-05-2011 MALE BC1 NA Godda 91 90 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
33 06401220 4062221 PRIYANSHU  RAJ RAMCHANDRA  PRASAD  MEHTA KANCHAN KUMARI 07-08-2011 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 92 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
34 20400017 4201017 SANJIV KUMAR PRADIP BHANDARI PUNAM KUMARI 25-08-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 89 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
35 09401090 4092091 SULABH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR GUPTA DIMPAL DEVI 15-11-2011 MALE BC1 NA Chatra 89 92 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
36 20400299 4201300 AMIT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI 03-01-2012 MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 89 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
37 09400835 4091836 PRAGYAN SUNIL SINGH RUPALI SINGH 05-02-2012 MALE GEN NA Chatra 90 91 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
38 06400364 4061365 AKASH KUMAR FULCHAND  KUMAR SUNITA DEVI 22-02-2011 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 92 88 180 90.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
39 20401434 4202435 ASHISH KUMAR MANTU YADAV SANGITA DEVI 06-11-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 89 91 180 90.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
40 09400689 4091690 KUNAL KUMAR KESHRI RAJESH KUMAR KESHRI BABITA DEVI 09-08-2010 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 88 91 179 89.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
41 07401198 4072199 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIL SINGH MAUSHMI DEVI 15-08-2011 MALE EWS NA Giridih 72 84 156 78.00% Qualified (Reserved)
42 20400113 4201113 OM SHARAN AMBIKA SHARAN SINGH KUMARI SUNITA 28-12-2010 MALE EWS NA Godda 73 78 151 75.50% Qualified (Reserved)
43 07401681 4072682 BIKRAM RAJ SINGH NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH BHAWANI DEVI 01-05-2011 MALE EWS NA Giridih 71 72 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)
44 07400878 4071879 NISHANT PANDEY RAM NARESH PANDEY NISHA DEVI 05-12-2010 MALE EWS NA Giridih 66 61 127 63.50% Qualified (Reserved)
45 08400875 4081876 ANSH RAJ SINGH ASHOK SINGH PARWATI DEVI 18-05-2012 MALE EWS NA Dhanbad 60 66 126 63.00% Qualified (Reserved)
46 17400188 4171189 PIYUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RAY GUDIYA DEVI 15-05-2011 MALE EWS NA Deoghar 48 68 116 58.00% Qualified (Reserved)
47 10400982 4101983 DEEPAK KUMAR PARMESHWAR SINGH CHOUDHARY PURNIMA DEVI 30-06-2012 MALE EWS NA Bokaro 57 50 107 53.50% Qualified (Reserved)
48 07402329 4073330 SURAJ KUMAR RAY BABLU KUMAR RAY LALITA DEVI 24-10-2010 MALE EWS NA Giridih 45 58 103 51.50% Qualified (Reserved)
49 NO CANDIDATE
50 NO CANDIDATE
51 08401035 4082036 GOURAV KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN SONY DEVI 15-08-2010 MALE SC NA Dhanbad 91 85 176 88.00% Qualified (Reserved)
52 07400009 4071009 PIYUSH RAJAK BHAGIRATH PRASAD RAJAK DOLLY DEVI 10-02-2011 MALE SC NA Giridih 87 89 176 88.00% Qualified (Reserved)
53 07401811 4072812 VISHAL KUMAR GHANTU RAM PRITI DEVI 15-08-2011 MALE SC NA Giridih 86 87 173 86.50% Qualified (Reserved)
54 07400069 4071069 ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY NAKUL MAHTHA LAXMI DEVI 01-08-2011 MALE SC NA Giridih 85 86 171 85.50% Qualified (Reserved)
55 08401008 4082009 SHIVAM RAJWAR SURESH RAJWAR MALA DEVI 08-06-2012 MALE SC NA Dhanbad 87 84 171 85.50% Qualified (Reserved)Page 1 of 2
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120401420 4202421 CHANDAN KUMAR VINOD MANDAL RENU DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 97 189] 94.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

220401440 4202441 RISHAV RAJ SUBODH CHANDRA GHOSH KUMARI PREMLATA 08-02-2011] MALE GEN NA Godda 94 94 188] 94.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

3}06400366 4061367 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH PRASAD MEHTA BEBI DEVI 08-07-2010|MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 94 93 187| 93.50%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

4}06400444 4061445 SOURAV KUMAR MEHTA SANJAY PRASAD MEHTA BEBI DEVI 08-11-2010] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 95 92 187] 93.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

5}20402072 4203073 NISHANT KUMAR SADANAND YADAV SONI DEVI 11-03-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 95 187] 93.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

6|21400550 4211551 RUU MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL YUTHIKA MONDAL 09-07-2011] MALE BC1 NA Jamtara 93 94 187] 93.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

7106400448 4061449 ABHAY KUMAR PRAKASH PRASAD ANITA DEVI 01-09-2010] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 92 94 186] 93.00%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8}09400918 4091919 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI 19-09-2010] MALE BC2 NA Chatra 91 95 186] 93.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

9}07400600 4071601 YADUNANDAN PRASAD MAHTO SHAMBHU PRASAD MAHTO ANJU DEVI 12-10-2010} MALE BC1 NA Giridih 95 91 186] 93.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

10]20401435 4202436 SURAJ KUMAR CHICHO YADAV LAKHO DEVI 13-02-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 93 186] 93.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

1120401997 4202998 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SAH ANJALI KUMARI 31-03-2011] MALE BC1 NA Godda 92 94 186] 93.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

1206400449 4061450 AYARN KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD MEHTA BABITA DEVI 02-09-2011] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 93 93 186] 93.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

1309400713 4091714 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR VEENA RANI 25-10-2010] MALE BC1 NA Chatra 90 95 185] 92.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

14]09400562 4091563 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MANJU DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE BC2 NA Chatra 97 88 185] 92.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

1520401432 4202433 ANUJ KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV KAVITA DEVI 08-02-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 90 95 185] 92.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

16|20402069 4203070 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAVI RANJAN YADAV KALITA DEVI 08-01-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 94 90 184] 92.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

17|09400557 4091558 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI 02-02-2011|MALE BC2 NA Chatra 97 87 184] 92.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

18|20401409 4202410 SHIVAM KUMAR MANDAL PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI 13-07-2011] MALE BC1 NA Godda 95 89 184] 92.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

19 }06400361 4061362 JAY SHANKAR KISHOR SAW CHAMPA DEVI 29-12-2011|MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 95 89 184| 92.00%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20 | 06400362 4061363 OM SHANKAR PINTU KUMAR SAW SHOVA KUMARI 31-12-2011] MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 91 93 184] 92.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

2120401954 4202955 ADITYA ANAND SATYANARAYAN MANDAL ANJANA DEVI 08-01-2012|MALE BC1 NA Godda 89 95 184] 92.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

22 |06400534 4061535 VINIT KUSHWAHA UMESH KUSHWAHA PUSPA KUMARI 01-10-2010] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 91 92 183} 91.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

23 |06400363 4061364 PAWAN KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD MEHTA ANJU DEVI 11-11-2010} MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 91 92 183] 91.50%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24|09400921 4091922 AJIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI 02-05-2011] MALE BC2 NA Chatra 90 93 183] 91.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

25 }06400447 4061448 TANMAY KUMAR RANA RAJ KUMAR RANA MANISHA DEVI 01-09-2010] MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 92 90 182] 91.00%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

26 |06401691 4062692 SURAJ KUMAR SATISH PRASAD MEHTA SANGEETA DEVI 10-09-2010] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 90 92 182] 91.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

27}06400445 4061446 SHIVAM KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR MEHTA SUSHILA KUMARI 26-10-2010] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 94 88 182| 91.00%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

28 |07400370 4071371 KISHOR KUMAR MAHTO MAHENDRA PRASAD MAHTO MEENA KUMARI 22-03-2011] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 94 88 182] 91.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

2909400695 4091696 RISHAV KUMAR KESHRI RAJESH KUMAR KESHRI BABITA DEVI 07-05-2012|MALE BC2 NA Chatra 89 93 182} 91.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

30]20402063 4203064 MAIKAL RAJ MANOJ YADAV SUNITA DEVI 08-05-2012] MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 90 182} 91.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

31}20402077 4203078 ROHIT KUMAR ROSHANPAL MANDAL RENU DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE BC1 NA Godda 92 89 181] 90.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

3220400300 4201301 NISHIKANT MAHTO. JAYPRAKASH MAHTO. MANORAMA DEVI 05-05-2011] MALE BC1 NA Godda 91 90 181] 90.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

3306401220 4062221 PRIYANSHU RAJ RAMCHANDRA PRASAD MEHTA KANCHAN KUMARI 07-08-2011] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 92 181] 90.50%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

34|20400017 4201017 SANJIV KUMAR PRADIP BHANDARI PUNAM KUMARI 25-08-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 89 181] 90.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

35}09401090 4092091 SULABH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR GUPTA DIMPAL DEVI 15-11-2011] MALE BC1 NA Chatra 89 92 181] 90.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

36|20400299 4201300 AMIT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI 03-01-2012] MALE BC2 NA Godda 92 89 181] 90.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

37}09400835 4091836 PRAGYAN SUNIL SINGH RUPALI SINGH 05-02-2012|MALE GEN NA Chatra 90 91 181] 90.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

38]|06400364 4061365 AKASH KUMAR FULCHAND KUMAR SUNITA DEVI 22-02-2011] MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 92 88 180] 90.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

39}20401434 4202435 ASHISH KUMAR MANTU YADAV SANGITA DEVI 06-11-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 89 91 180] 90.00%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

4009400689 4091690 KUNAL KUMAR KESHRI RAJESH KUMAR KESHRI BABITA DEVI 09-08-2010] MALE BC2 NA Chatra 88 91 179] 89.50%} Qualified (Unreserved) 

41}07401198 4072199 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIL SINGH MAUSHMI DEVI 15-08-2011} MALE EWS NA Giridih 72 84 156] 78.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

42|20400113 4201113 OM SHARAN AMBIKA SHARAN SINGH KUMARI SUNITA 28-12-2010| MALE EWS NA Godda 73 78 151] 75.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

43}07401681 4072682 BIKRAM RAJ SINGH NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH BHAWANI DEVI 01-05-2011] MALE EWS NA Giridih 71 72 143] 71.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

44|07400878 4071879 NISHANT PANDEY RAM NARESH PANDEY NISHA DEVI 05-12-2010] MALE EWS NA Giridih 66 61 127| 63.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

45|08400875 4081876 ANSH RAJ SINGH ASHOK SINGH PARWATI DEVI 18-05-2012] MALE EWS NA Dhanbad 60 66 126] 63.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

46|17400188 4171189 PIYUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RAY GUDIYA DEVI 15-05-2011] MALE EWS NA Deoghar 48 68 116] 58.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

47} 10400982 4101983 DEEPAK KUMAR PARMESHWAR SINGH CHOUDHARY PURNIMA DEVI 30-06-2012|MALE EWS NA Bokaro 57 50 107} 53.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

48|07402329 4073330 SURAJ KUMAR RAY BABLU KUMAR RAY LALITA DEVI 24-10-2010] MALE EWS NA Giridih 45 58 103} 51.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

49 NO CANDIDATE 

50 NO CANDIDATE 

51}08401035 4082036 GOURAV KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN SONY DEVI 15-08-2010} MALE SC NA Dhanbad 91 85 176] 88.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

5207400009 4071009 PIYUSH RAJAK BHAGIRATH PRASAD RAJAK DOLLY DEVI 10-02-2011] MALE sc NA Giridih 87 389 176| 88.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

53}07401811 4072812 VISHAL KUMAR GHANTU RAM PRITI DEVI 15-08-2011} MALE SC NA Giridih 86 87 173| 86.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

54|07400069 4071069 ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY NAKUL MAHTHA LAXMI DEVI 01-08-2011] MALE sc NA Giridih 85 86 171] 85.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

55 }08401008 4082009 SHIVAM RAJWAR SURESH RAJWAR MALA DEVI 08-06-2012] MALE SC NA Dhanbad 87 84 171] 85.50% Qualified (Reserved)           Page 10:                        
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56 06400377 4061378 MONU RAVIDAS BABLU  RAVIDAS KALAWATI  DEVI 12-04-2012 MALE SC NA Hazaribagh 87 80 167 83.50% Qualified (Reserved)
57 08401040 4082041 GOUTAM KUMAR JANKI RAJWAR SUMAN DEVI 12-12-2011 MALE SC NA Dhanbad 84 82 166 83.00% Qualified (Reserved)
58 08401925 4082926 PAWAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI 05-05-2011 MALE SC NA Dhanbad 83 80 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved)
59 06400904 4061905 MANISH RANJAN DHANESHWAR KUMAR GEETA DEVI 09-11-2011 MALE SC NA Hazaribagh 82 81 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved)
60 20401591 4202592 SACHIN KUMAR GOPAL RABIDAS PREMLATA DEVI 29-12-2011 MALE SC NA Godda 74 81 155 77.50% Qualified (Reserved)
61 07401143 4072144 RAJ MURMU PARESH MURMU LAXMI MURMU 22-07-2011 MALE ST NA Giridih 89 88 177 88.50% Qualified (Reserved)
62 08401017 4082018 KRISHNA HANSDA NARESH MANJIT BHARTI HANSDA 06-09-2011 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 86 85 171 85.50% Qualified (Reserved)
63 08401019 4082020 RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH BIJAY KUMAR SINGH MURTI DEVI 06-06-2012 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 86 84 170 85.00% Qualified (Reserved)
64 08401078 4082079 PRABHAT MURMU AJEET MURMU ASHTAMI DEVI 01-01-2012 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 86 169 84.50% Qualified (Reserved)
65 08401037 4082038 ADITYA KUMAR MURMU ANIL KUMAR MURMU DIWASHI KISKU 28-04-2011 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 83 166 83.00% Qualified (Reserved)
66 08401085 4082086 ABHISHEK MARANDI DILIP KUMAR MARANDI RITA MARANDI 08-08-2011 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 84 82 166 83.00% Qualified (Reserved)
67 08401082 4082083 BIJAY MARANDI MANAGER MARANDI PRATIMA MARANDI 15-06-2011 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 81 79 160 80.00% Qualified (Reserved)
68 03400721 4031722 ANISH ORAON CHANDRA KISHOR ORAON SONAMANI ORAON 05-01-2011 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 79 78 157 78.50% Qualified (Reserved)
69 08401024 4082025 SURYAKANT KISKU SHYAMAL KISKU SOMONI DEVI 04-07-2012 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 72 83 155 77.50% Qualified (Reserved)
70 07401280 4072281 NIRMAL TUDU SAGAR TUDU ANJANA DEVI 28-03-2011 MALE ST NA Giridih 71 73 144 72.00% Qualified (Reserved)
71 07401854 4072855 ALOK RAJ MARANDI LATE JITAN MARANDI APARNA DEVI 08-12-2010 MALE ST NA Giridih 72 71 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)
72 19400873 4191874 ABHIMAN LOHRA RAJDEEP KARMAKAR UMA DEVI 12-02-2012 MALE ST NA Pakur 68 73 141 70.50% Qualified (Reserved)
73 08401197 4082198 NIRMAL KISKU SURESH KISKU CHHOMONI KISKU 09-11-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 69 71 140 70.00% Qualified (Reserved)
74 07401678 4072679 SUBHASH BESRA MANOJ BESRA CHANDMUNI HEMBROM 01-01-2012 MALE ST NA Giridih 69 70 139 69.50% Qualified (Reserved)
75 19400147 4191147 ASHISH MARANDI PRAKASH MARANDI BAHALI BASKI 10-06-2012 MALE ST NA Pakur 71 68 139 69.50% Qualified (Reserved)
76 19401780 4192781 VINCENT SOREN IGNASIUS SOREN TERESA HANSDAK 25-09-2010 MALE ST NA Pakur 71 67 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved)
77 17401977 4172978 MANJIT MARANDI JAY PRAKASH MARANDI PROMILA MURMU 10-08-2011 MALE ST NA Deoghar 71 67 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved)
78 20400310 4201311 MOHAN HEMBROM RAMJEET HEMBROM BELI SAROJNI SOREN 16-11-2010 MALE ST NA Godda 77 59 136 68.00% Qualified (Reserved)
79 19400146 4191146 SANDIP MURMU CHUNKA MURMU SAJONI MARANDI 19-02-2011 MALE ST NA Pakur 70 66 136 68.00% Qualified (Reserved)
80 08400659 4081660 LAKHISWAR TUDU SHANKAR TUDU NUNI TUDU 02-08-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 64 71 135 67.50% Qualified (Reserved)
81 16400209 4161210 RAHUL HANSDA AMARPRM HANSDA ANJU HEMBROM 13-05-2011 MALE ST NA Dumka 59 75 134 67.00% Qualified (Reserved)
82 07401204 4072205 SUKDEV MARANDI NAGENDRA MARANDI LALITA MARANDI 20-05-2011 MALE ST NA Giridih 64 69 133 66.50% Qualified (Reserved)
83 21402229 4213230 NILESH SOREN SUKDEV SOREN NILMANI MARANDI 24-12-2010 MALE ST NA Jamtara 56 76 132 66.00% Qualified (Reserved)
84 16401949 4162950 DEEPAK MURMU SANTOSH MURMU JIYAMUNI KISKU 17-12-2010 MALE ST NA Dumka 56 75 131 65.50% Qualified (Reserved)
85 07401682 4072683 SUKUMAR  TUDU SUMAN TUDU SHILA  MARANDI 20-06-2011 MALE ST NA Giridih 64 67 131 65.50% Qualified (Reserved)
86 19400143 4191143 SUJEET MURMU STEFAN MURMU PRITILATA HEMBROM 18-08-2011 MALE ST NA Pakur 64 67 131 65.50% Qualified (Reserved)
87 06400596 4061597 VIVEK ANAND PATEL LILO MAHTO BHANU PRIYA DEVI 15-09-2010 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 90 89 179 89.50% Qualified (Reserved)
88 08401062 4082063 CHIRANJIVI KUMAR SAW BINOD SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI 12-12-2011 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 90 89 179 89.50% Qualified (Reserved)
89 08401002 4082003 KAUSHAL KUMAR SAW RAJESH KUMAR SAW PRITI GUPTA 23-04-2011 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 90 87 177 88.50% Qualified (Reserved)
90 06400358 4061359 VINAY KUMAR GOPI CHAND PRASAD LALITA DEVI 24-12-2011 MALE BC1 OH Hazaribagh 87 90 177 88.50% Qualified (Reserved)
91 08401066 4082067 SHIVAM SHARMA PRABHAKAR SHARMA SONI DEVI 16-04-2011 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 91 85 176 88.00% Qualified (Reserved)
92 09401333 4092334 PIYUSH KUMAR UDAY PRAJAPATI SAVITA DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE BC1 NA Chatra 92 83 175 87.50% Qualified (Reserved)
93 06400388 4061389 NITISH KUMAR PATEL MAHENDRA MAHTO GITA DEVI 15-05-2012 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 89 86 175 87.50% Qualified (Reserved)
94 20400305 4201306 BABU RAGHAV PRAWEEN KUMAR SAH BULBUL BHARTI 01-09-2010 MALE BC1 NA Godda 86 88 174 87.00% Qualified (Reserved)
95 06400443 4061444 MANISH RAJ JAGESHWAR  PRASAD LALITA  KUMARI 14-06-2011 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 88 177 88.50% Qualified (Reserved)
96 06400378 4061379 SAURABH KUMAR SOHAN KUMAR DEVANTI KUMARI 25-08-2011 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 88 177 88.50% Qualified (Reserved)
97 06400367 4061368 PRIYANSHU  KUMAR MEHTA GAURI  SHANKAR MEHTA BABITA  KUMARI 01-09-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 87 176 88.00% Qualified (Reserved)
98 06400408 4061409 ARYAN RAJ RUPLAL  KUMAR  MEHTA YASHODA  KUMARI 12-08-2011 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 87 176 88.00% Qualified (Reserved)
99 06401086 4062087 RUDRA  RAJ ARVIND  KUMAR RESHMI DEVI 28-08-2011 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 86 90 176 88.00% Qualified (Reserved)

100 20400274 4201275 VIKASH BHARTI SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH ANUPAM DEVI 26-08-2010 MALE BC2 NA Godda 88 87 175 87.50% Qualified (Reserved)
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56|06400377 4061378 MONU RAVIDAS BABLU RAVIDAS KALAWATI DEVI 12-04-2012] MALE SC NA Hazaribagh 87 80 167| 83.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

57 |08401040 4082041 GOUTAM KUMAR JANKI RAJWAR SUMAN DEVI 12-12-2011| MALE sc NA Dhanbad 84 82 166] 83.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

58}08401925 4082926 PAWAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI 05-05-2011] MALE SC NA Dhanbad 83 80 163] 81.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

59|06400904 4061905 MANISH RANJAN DHANESHWAR KUMAR GEETA DEVI 09-11-2011] MALE sc NA Hazaribagh 82 81 163] 81.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

60}20401591 4202592 SACHIN KUMAR GOPAL RABIDAS PREMLATA DEVI 29-12-2011| MALE SC NA Godda 74 81 155] 77.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

61]07401143 4072144 RAJ MURMU PARESH MURMU LAXMI MURMU 22-07-2011| MALE ST NA Giridih 89 83 177| 88.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

62}08401017 4082018 KRISHNA HANSDA NARESH MANJIT BHARTI HANSDA 06-09-2011] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 86 85 171] 85.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

6308401019 4082020 RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH BUAY KUMAR SINGH MURTI DEVI 06-06-2012] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 86 84 170| 85.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

6408401078 4082079 PRABHAT MURMU AJEET MURMU ASHTAMI DEVI 01-01-2012|MALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 86 169] 84.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

65 |08401037 4082038 ADITYA KUMAR MURMU ANIL KUMAR MURMU DIWASHI KISKU 28-04-2011] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 83 166] 83.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

66 }08401085 4082086 ABHISHEK MARANDI DILIP KUMAR MARANDI RITA MARANDI 08-08-2011] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 84 82 166] 83.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

67]08401082 4082083 BUAY MARANDI MANAGER MARANDI PRATIMA MARANDI 15-06-2011} MALE ST NA Dhanbad 81 79 160] 80.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

68 }03400721 4031722 ANISH ORAON CHANDRA KISHOR ORAON SONAMANI ORAON 05-01-2011] MALE ST NA Lohardaga 79 78 157| 78.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

6908401024 4082025 SURYAKANT KISKU SHYAMAL KISKU SOMONI DEVI 04-07-2012] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 72 83 155| 77.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

70}07401280 4072281 NIRMAL TUDU SAGAR TUDU ANJANA DEVI 28-03-2011|MALE ST NA Giridih 71 73 144] 72.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

71|07401854 4072855 ALOK RAJ MARANDI LATE JITAN MARANDI APARNA DEVI 08-12-2010] MALE ST NA Giridih 72 71 143| 71.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

7219400873 4191874 ABHIMAN LOHRA RAJDEEP KARMAKAR UMA DEVI 12-02-2012] MALE ST NA Pakur 68 73 141] 70.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

7308401197 4082198 NIRMAL KISKU SURESH KISKU CHHOMONI KISKU 09-11-2010] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 69 71 140| 70.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

7407401678 4072679 SUBHASH BESRA MANOJ BESRA CHANDMUNI HEMBROM 01-01-2012|MALE ST NA Giridih 69 70 139] 69.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

75 |19400147 4191147 ASHISH MARANDI PRAKASH MARANDI BAHALI BASKI 10-06-2012} MALE ST NA Pakur 71 68 139] 69.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

76}19401780 4192781 VINCENT SOREN IGNASIUS SOREN TERESA HANSDAK 25-09-2010] MALE ST NA Pakur 71 67 138] 69.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

77|17401977 4172978 MANJIT MARANDI JAY PRAKASH MARANDI PROMILA MURMU 10-08-2011} MALE ST NA Deoghar 71 67 138] 69.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

7820400310 4201311 MOHAN HEMBROM RAMJEET HEMBROM BELI SAROJNI SOREN 16-11-2010} MALE ST NA Godda 77 59 136] 68.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

7919400146 4191146 SANDIP MURMU CHUNKA MURMU SAJONI MARANDI 19-02-2011} MALE ST NA Pakur 70 66 136| 68.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

80}08400659 4081660 LAKHISWAR TUDU SHANKAR TUDU NUNI TUDU 02-08-2010] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 64 71 135] 67.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

81] 16400209 4161210 RAHUL HANSDA AMARPRM HANSDA ANJU HEMBROM 13-05-2011} MALE ST NA Dumka 59 75 134| 67.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

82}07401204 4072205 SUKDEV MARANDI NAGENDRA MARANDI LALITA MARANDI 20-05-2011] MALE ST NA Giridih 64 69 133] 66.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

8321402229 4213230 NILESH SOREN SUKDEV SOREN NILMANI MARANDI 24-12-2010] MALE ST NA Jamtara 56 76 132| 66.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

84}16401949 4162950 DEEPAK MURMU SANTOSH MURMU JIYAMUNI KISKU 17-12-2010} MALE ST NA Dumka 56 75 131] 65.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

8507401682 4072683 SUKUMAR TUDU SUMAN TUDU SHILA MARANDI 20-06-2011] MALE ST NA Giridih 64 67 131| 65.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

86}19400143 4191143 SUJEET MURMU STEFAN MURMU PRITILATA HEMBROM 18-08-2011] MALE ST NA Pakur 64 67 131] 65.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

87 |06400596 4061597 VIVEK ANAND PATEL LILO MAHTO BHANU PRIYA DEVI 15-09-2010] MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 90 89 179| 89.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

88 }08401062 4082063 CHIRANJIVI KUMAR SAW. BINOD SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI 12-12-2011} MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 90 89 179| 89.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

8908401002 4082003 KAUSHAL KUMAR SAW RAJESH KUMAR SAW PRITI GUPTA 23-04-2011| MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 90 87 177| 88.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

90 }06400358 4061359 VINAY KUMAR GOPI CHAND PRASAD LALITA DEVI 24-12-2011| MALE BC1 OH Hazaribagh 87 90 177| 88.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

91|08401066 4082067 SHIVAM SHARMA PRABHAKAR SHARMA SONI DEVI 16-04-2011] MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 91 85 176| 88.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

92 }09401333 4092334 PIYUSH KUMAR UDAY PRAJAPATI SAVITA DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE BC1 NA Chatra 92 83 175| 87.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

93 |06400388 4061389 NITISH KUMAR PATEL MAHENDRA MAHTO GITA DEVI 15-05-2012| MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 89 86 175| 87.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

94}20400305 4201306 BABU RAGHAV PRAWEEN KUMAR SAH BULBUL BHARTI 01-09-2010] MALE BC1 NA Godda 86 88 174| 87.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

95 |06400443 4061444 MANISH RAJ JAGESHWAR PRASAD LALITA KUMARI 14-06-2011] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 83 177| 88.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

96 06400378 4061379 SAURABH KUMAR SOHAN KUMAR DEVANTI KUMARI 25-08-2011| MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 88 177| 88.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

9706400367 4061368 PRIYANSHU_ KUMAR MEHTA GAURI SHANKAR MEHTA BABITA KUMARI 01-09-2010] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 87 176] 88.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

98 }06400408 4061409 ARYAN RAJ RUPLAL KUMAR MEHTA YASHODA KUMARI 12-08-2011} MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 89 87 176| 88.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

9906401086 4062087 RUDRA RAJ ARVIND KUMAR RESHMI DEVI 28-08-2011| MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 86 90 176| 88.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

100}20400274 4201275 VIKASH BHARTI SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH ANUPAM DEVI 26-08-2010] MALE BC2 NA Godda 88 87 175| 87.50% Qualified (Reserved)                                 
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1 20501407 5202408 KRISHN KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL SANJU DEVI 03-02-2011 MALE BC1 NA Godda 94 97 191 95.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
2 20500981 5201982 DHRUV KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR SINGH PUNITA KUMARI 14-05-2011 MALE BC1 NA Godda 93 98 191 95.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
3 20500983 5201984 SUNNY KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SUSHMA DEVI 22-08-2010 MALE BC2 NA Godda 95 94 189 94.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
4 20500992 5201993 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIRUDDH PRASAD MANDAL RINKU DEVI 11-07-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 96 189 94.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
5 20500991 5201992 KHAGESH KUMAR ANIRUDH YADAV GITA DEVI 06-02-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 91 97 188 94.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
6 20500990 5201991 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SUMRIT YADAV KIRAN DEVI 11-02-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 95 188 94.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
7 20501438 5202439 AMIT YADAV CHHABBU YADAV DUMO DEVI 12-02-2011 MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 95 188 94.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
8 16500979 5161980 AYUSH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR KAPRI SAVITA DEVI 07-09-2010 MALE BC2 NA Dumka 92 95 187 93.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
9 16500978 5161979 SATYAM KUMAR AJAY YADAV RINKU DEVI 10-09-2010 MALE BC2 NA Dumka 89 97 186 93.00% Qualified (Unreserved)

10 16500996 5161997 SHIVCHANDAN KUMAR GOPAL KRISHAN KUMAR NIRAKSHANA KUMARI 06-12-2010 MALE BC2 NA Dumka 90 95 185 92.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
11 16501000 5162001 ANUJ KUMAR BABLU KUMAR REKHA DEVI 17-12-2010 MALE BC2 NA Dumka 89 95 184 92.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
12 03500195 5031196 DEEPANSHU GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA ANJU DEVI 24-02-2011 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 88 93 181 90.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
13 03500870 5031871 SHOURYA SHUBH ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA 09-09-2011 MALE BC2 NA Lohardaga 83 97 180 90.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
14 03500197 5031198 RISHU GUPTA ARUN PRASAD GUPTA SANDHYA DEVI 16-11-2011 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 80 97 177 88.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
15 03500876 5031877 NISHANT BHAGAT NANDLAL BHAGAT SUCHITRA BHAGAT 28-12-2010 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 86 89 175 87.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
16 08501077 5082078 LAXMAN MAHATO SHANKAR PRASAD MAHATO BASANTI DEVI 28-06-2011 MALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 90 84 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
17 07501137 5072138 ADITYA KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI 01-01-2012 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 89 85 174 87.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
18 07501183 5072184 RUPESH KUMAR NAND KUMAR MAHTO SANTOSHI DEVI 04-10-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 87 86 173 86.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
19 07501319 5072320 SONU KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR LILAWATI KUMARI 26-09-2011 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 87 85 172 86.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
20 07501190 5072191 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHUNESHWAR MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI 01-09-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 82 89 171 85.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
21 03500879 5031880 PRAVEEN KISHOR JAGARNATH RAM NILAM DEVI 29-09-2010 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 83 88 171 85.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
22 07501342 5072343 DEVANAND MAHTO MURLI MAHTO TUKESHWARI DEVI 05-10-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 84 87 171 85.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
23 06500850 5061851 SANDEEP KUMAR HEMLAL MAHTO ASHA DEVI 30-08-2011 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 82 89 171 85.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
24 08501091 5082092 AMAN SOREN LATE LAKHAN SOREN JIYAMUNI SOREN 14-03-2012 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 89 82 171 85.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
25 07501515 5072516 SACHIN KU MAR JAGESHWAR KUMAR BHARTI MANJU DEVI 14-09-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 85 83 168 84.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
26 07501901 5072902 GAUTAM KUMAR ANANTLAL MAHTO PAYASI DEVI 26-01-2011 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 80 88 168 84.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
27 07501367 5072368 PAWAN KUMAR CHHATRADHARI MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI 01-08-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 79 88 167 83.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
28 07501745 5072746 SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO KULDEEP KUMAR MAHTO MOHNI DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 82 85 167 83.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
29 08501074 5082075 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH UMASAGAR SINGH RANJU DEVI 18-08-2011 MALE EWS NA Dhanbad 85 81 166 83.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
30 07500619 5071620 SHASHI PRAKASH SAW LAKHAN LAL SAW REKHA KUMARI 05-03-2012 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 84 82 166 83.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
31 02500872 5021873 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PRADUMAN SINGH ANIMA DEVI 18-04-2012 MALE BC2 NA Gumla 70 96 166 83.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
32 07501775 5072776 GAUTAM KUMAR DAS PINTU KUMAR DAS PRITI DEVI 05-10-2010 MALE SC NA Giridih 91 74 165 82.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
33 08500805 5081806 AYUSH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MANDAL SARIKA DEVI 29-10-2011 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 85 80 165 82.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
34 07501164 5072165 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH RAMA SINGH SHARDA DEVI 23-12-2011 MALE ST NA Giridih 87 78 165 82.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
35 08501115 5082116 ANIKET KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN KUMAR YADAV CHANDNI DEVI 18-06-2012 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 85 80 165 82.50% Qualified (Unreserved)
36 02501218 5022219 HARSH ORAON SUNIL ORAON SAROJ BAXLA 10-08-2010 MALE ST NA Gumla 74 90 164 82.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
37 07500613 5071614 RAJVEER KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALTI KUMARI 22-04-2011 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 79 85 164 82.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
38 03501642 5032643 YASH RAJ DHARMENDRA PRASAD SONI MANORAMA DEVI 25-04-2011 MALE BC2 NA Lohardaga 71 93 164 82.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
39 07501309 5072310 SHAN SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR UMABHARATI SHARMA 10-10-2011 MALE BC2 NA Giridih 86 78 164 82.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
40 07501152 5072153 DEEPNARAYAN SOREN JANARDAN SOREN SURAJMUNI SOREN 16-10-2011 MALE ST NA Giridih 85 79 164 82.00% Qualified (Unreserved)
41 08500811 5081812 SUJAL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUDHA DEVI 12-01-2011 MALE EWS NA Dhanbad 83 69 152 76.00% Qualified (Reserved)
42 09501033 5092034 SHAURYA KUMAR SINGH SANJAY SINGH ANNU DEVI 11-08-2011 MALE EWS NA Chatra 80 70 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved)
43 07501294 5072295 ARYAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHOBHA SINGH 28-08-2011 MALE EWS NA Giridih 73 75 148 74.00% Qualified (Reserved)
44 15501355 5152356 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH MANOJ SINGH HEMANTI DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE EWS NA Latehar 73 73 146 73.00% Qualified (Reserved)
45 15501365 5152366 PRASHANT KUMAR CHOUBEY UPENDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY BINDU DEVI 05-09-2011 MALE EWS NA Latehar 69 77 146 73.00% Qualified (Reserved)
46 09501114 5092115 SIDDHANT KUMAR SINGH SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAJNI DEVI 18-04-2011 MALE EWS NA Chatra 75 70 145 72.50% Qualified (Reserved)
47 15500730 5151731 RAUNAK KUMAR DUBEY SATISH KUMAR DUBEY NISHA DEVI 01-08-2010 MALE EWS NA Latehar 59 79 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved)
48 06500049 5061049 KUMAR LAV  PANDEY PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY DOLLY DIXIT 19-02-2012 MALE EWS NA Hazaribagh 63 75 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved)
49 15500747 5151748 RAUSHAN KUMAR DUBEY SATISH KUMAR DUBEY NISHA DEVI 01-08-2010 MALE EWS NA Latehar 58 79 137 68.50% Qualified (Reserved)
50 09501038 5092039 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH SANT KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI 02-09-2011 MALE EWS NA Chatra 70 56 126 63.00% Qualified (Reserved)
51 09502283 5093284 UPENDRA KUMAR TURI RAVINDRA KUMAR TURI KOUSHLYA DEVI 01-08-2010 MALE SC NA Chatra 82 75 157 78.50% Qualified (Reserved)
52 07500656 5071657 CHANDAN KUMAR MANGAL RAJAK NAGAVA DEVI 01-05-2011 MALE SC NA Giridih 78 77 155 77.50% Qualified (Reserved)
53 09501030 5092031 SURAJ BHUIYAN RAJESH BHUIYAN MUNIYA DEVI 10-10-2010 MALE SC NA Chatra 80 73 153 76.50% Qualified (Reserved)
54 07500013 5071013 ASHISH KUMAR RAJAK DINESHWAR RAJAK KANCHAN DEVI 05-08-2011 MALE SC NA Giridih 73 74 147 73.50% Qualified (Reserved)
55 15501408 5152409 UDAY KUMAR MITHU GANJHU MALTI DEVI 01-08-2010 MALE SC NA Latehar 74 70 144 72.00% Qualified (Reserved)
56 07501679 5072680 ADITYA  KUMAR RAVI RAJVANSHI RINA DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE SC NA Giridih 66 77 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)Page 1 of 2
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120501407 5202408 KRISHN KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL SANJU DEVI 03-02-2011| MALE BC1 NA Godda 94 97 191] 95.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

2}20500981 5201982 DHRUV KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR SINGH PUNITA KUMARI 14-05-2011] MALE BC1 NA Godda 93 98 191] 95.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

3}20500983 5201984 SUNNY KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SUSHMA DEVI 22-08-2010] MALE BC2 NA Godda 95 94 189] 94.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

4|20500992 5201993 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIRUDDH PRASAD MANDAL RINKU DEVI 11-07-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 96 189] 94.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

5}20500991 5201992 KHAGESH KUMAR ANIRUDH YADAV GITA DEVI 06-02-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 91 97 188] 94.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

6}20500990 5201991 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SUMRIT YADAV KIRAN DEVI 11-02-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 95 188] 94.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

7|20501438 5202439 AMIT YADAV CHHABBU YADAV DUMO DEVI 12-02-2011] MALE BC2 NA Godda 93 95 188] 94.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

8]}16500979 5161980 AYUSH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR KAPRI SAVITA DEVI 07-09-2010|MALE BC2 NA Dumka 92 95 187] 93.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

9} 16500978 5161979 SATYAM KUMAR AJAY YADAV RINKU DEVI 10-09-2010] MALE BC2 NA Dumka 89 97 186] 93.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

10]16500996 5161997 SHIVCHANDAN KUMAR GOPAL KRISHAN KUMAR NIRAKSHANA KUMARI 06-12-2010] MALE BC2 NA Dumka 90 95 185] 92.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

11}16501000 5162001 ANUJ KUMAR BABLU KUMAR REKHA DEVI 17-12-2010] MALE BC2 NA Dumka 89 95 184] 92.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

12]}03500195 5031196 DEEPANSHU GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA ANJU DEVI 24-02-2011] MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 838 93 181] 90.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

13 }03500870 5031871 SHOURYA SHUBH ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA 09-09-2011] MALE BC2 NA Lohardaga 83 97 180] 90.00%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

14}03500197 5031198 RISHU GUPTA ARUN PRASAD GUPTA SANDHYA DEVI 16-11-2011} MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 80 97 177] 88.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

1503500876 5031877 NISHANT BHAGAT NANDLAL BHAGAT SUCHITRA BHAGAT 28-12-2010] MALE ST NA Lohardaga 86 389 175] 87.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

16]08501077 5082078 LAXMAN MAHATO SHANKAR PRASAD MAHATO BASANTI DEVI 28-06-2011] MALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 90 84 174] 87.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

17}07501137 5072138 ADITYA KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI 01-01-2012|MALE BC1 NA Giridih 89 85 174] 87.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

18 ]07501183 5072184 RUPESH KUMAR NAND KUMAR MAHTO SANTOSHI DEVI 04-10-2010] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 87 86 173} 86.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

19]}07501319 5072320 SONU KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR LILAWATI KUMARI 26-09-2011] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 87 85 172] 86.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

20}07501190 5072191 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHUNESHWAR MAHTO. PRAMILA DEVI 01-09-2010] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 82 389 171] 85.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

21]}03500879 5031880 PRAVEEN KISHOR JAGARNATH RAM NILAM DEVI 29-09-2010] MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 83 88 171] 85.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

2207501342 5072343 DEVANAND MAHTO MURLI MAHTO TUKESHWARI DEVI 05-10-2010|MALE BC1 NA Giridih 84 87 171] 85.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

2306500850 5061851 SANDEEP KUMAR HEMLAL MAHTO ASHA DEVI 30-08-2011] MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 82 389 171] 85.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

24}08501091 5082092 AMAN SOREN LATE LAKHAN SOREN JIYAMUNI SOREN 14-03-2012] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 89 82 171] 85.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

25}07501515 5072516 SACHIN KU MAR JAGESHWAR KUMAR BHARTI MANJU DEVI 14-09-2010] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 85 83 168] 84.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

26]07501901 5072902 GAUTAM KUMAR ANANTLAL MAHTO PAYASI DEVI 26-01-2011] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 80 88 168] 84.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

27]07501367 5072368 PAWAN KUMAR CHHATRADHARI MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI 01-08-2010|MALE BC1 NA Giridih 79 83 167} 83.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

28}07501745 5072746 SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO KULDEEP KUMAR MAHTO MOHNI DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 82 85 167} 83.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

29}08501074 5082075 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH UMASAGAR SINGH RANJU DEVI 18-08-2011] MALE EWS NA Dhanbad 85 81 166] 83.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

30]07500619 5071620 SHASHI PRAKASH SAW LAKHAN LAL SAW REKHA KUMARI 05-03-2012|MALE BC1 NA Giridih 84 82 166] 83.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

31]02500872 5021873 AMIT KUMAR SINGH PRADUMAN SINGH ANIMA DEVI 18-04-2012] MALE BC2 NA Gumla 70 96 166] 83.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

32]07501775 5072776 GAUTAM KUMAR DAS PINTU KUMAR DAS PRITI DEVI 05-10-2010|MALE sc NA Giridih 91 74 165] 82.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

33]08500805 5081806 AYUSH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MANDAL SARIKA DEVI 29-10-2011] MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 85 80 165] 82.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

34]07501164 5072165 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH RAMA SINGH SHARDA DEVI 23-12-2011] MALE ST NA Giridih 87 78 165] 82.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

35]08501115 5082116 ANIKET KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN KUMAR YADAV CHANDNI DEVI 18-06-2012] MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 85 80 165] 82.50%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

36]02501218 5022219 HARSH ORAON SUNIL ORAON SAROJ BAXLA 10-08-2010] MALE ST NA Gumla 74 90 164] 82.00%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

37|07500613 5071614 RAJVEER KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALTI KUMARI 22-04-2011] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 79 85 164] 82.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

38]03501642 5032643 YASH RAJ DHARMENDRA PRASAD SONI MANORAMA DEVI 25-04-2011] MALE BC2 NA Lohardaga 71 93 164] 82.00%] Qualified (Unreserved) 

39]07501309 5072310 SHAN SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR UMABHARATI SHARMA 10-10-2011] MALE BC2 NA Giridih 86 78 164] 82.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

40|07501152 5072153 DEEPNARAYAN SOREN JANARDAN SOREN SURAJMUNI SOREN 16-10-2011] MALE ST NA Giridih 85 79 164] 82.00%| Qualified (Unreserved) 

41]08500811 5081812 SUJAL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUDHA DEVI 12-01-2011]MALE EWS NA Dhanbad 83 69 152] 76.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

4209501033 5092034 SHAURYA KUMAR SINGH SANJAY SINGH ANNU DEVI 11-08-2011] MALE EWS NA Chatra 80 70 150] 75.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

4307501294 5072295 ARYAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHOBHA SINGH 28-08-2011] MALE EWS NA Giridih 73 75 148] 74.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

44|15501355 5152356 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH MANOJ SINGH HEMANTI DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE EWS NA Latehar 73 73 146] 73.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

45 }15501365 5152366 PRASHANT KUMAR CHOUBEY UPENDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY BINDU DEVI 05-09-2011] MALE EWS NA Latehar 69 77 146] 73.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

46|09501114 5092115 SIDDHANT KUMAR SINGH SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAJNI DEVI 18-04-2011]MALE EWS NA Chatra 75 70 145] 72.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

47|15500730 5151731 RAUNAK KUMAR DUBEY SATISH KUMAR DUBEY NISHA DEVI 01-08-2010] MALE EWS NA Latehar 59 79 138] 69.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

48]06500049 5061049 KUMAR LAV PANDEY PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY DOLLY DIXIT 19-02-2012] MALE EWS NA Hazaribagh 63 75 138] 69.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

49|15500747 5151748 RAUSHAN KUMAR DUBEY SATISH KUMAR DUBEY NISHA DEVI 01-08-2010] MALE EWS NA Latehar 58 79 137] 68.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

50]09501038 5092039 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH SANT KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI 02-09-2011] MALE EWS NA Chatra 70 56 126] 63.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

51]09502283 5093284 UPENDRA KUMAR TURI RAVINDRA KUMAR TURI KOUSHLYA DEVI 01-08-2010] MALE sc NA Chatra 82 75 157| 78.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

5207500656 5071657 CHANDAN KUMAR MANGAL RAJAK NAGAVA DEVI 01-05-2011] MALE sc NA Giridih 78 77 155| 77.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

5309501030 5092031 SURAJ BHUIYAN RAJESH BHUIYAN MUNIYA DEVI 10-10-2010] MALE sc NA Chatra 80 73 153] 76.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

54]07500013 5071013 ASHISH KUMAR RAJAK DINESHWAR RAJAK KANCHAN DEVI 05-08-2011] MALE sc NA Giridih 73 74 147| 73.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

55]15501408 5152409 UDAY KUMAR MITHU GANJHU MALTI DEVI 01-08-2010] MALE sc NA Latehar 74 70 144] 72.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

56|07501679 5072680 ADITYA KUMAR RAVI RAJVANSHI RINA DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE sc NA Giridih 66 77 143] 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)           Page 1 of 2                        
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57 15501516 5152517 AYUSH KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR ANJU DEVI 14-02-2011 MALE SC NA Latehar 64 76 140 70.00% Qualified (Reserved)
58 07501079 5072080 SURAJKUMAR ASHOK RAVIDAS GUDIYA DEVI 22-11-2010 MALE SC NA Giridih 67 72 139 69.50% Qualified (Reserved)
59 15502089 5153090 DILIP KUMAR RAJKUMAR GANJHU FULMATI DEVI 01-10-2010 MALE SC NA Latehar 65 68 133 66.50% Qualified (Reserved)
60 22502403 5223404 ANKIT NAYEK TARANISEN NAYAK SARASWATI NAYEK 27-07-2011 MALE SC NA East Singhbhum 69 63 132 66.00% Qualified (Reserved)
61 07501748 5072749 NIKHIL RAJ MARANDI BINOD MARANDI ANITA ANJALI HANSDA 31-01-2011 MALE ST NA Giridih 77 86 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved)
62 15500844 5151845 BHUSHAN ORAON KAPILDEV ORAON BARO DEVI 01-07-2012 MALE ST NA Latehar 81 82 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved)
63 15501652 5152653 ANKIT ORAON SANTOSH ORAON TARO DEVI 28-03-2011 MALE ST NA Latehar 78 82 160 80.00% Qualified (Reserved)
64 15501387 5152388 CHHOTU ORAON SAKALDIP ORAON DEVKALIYA DEVI 15-07-2011 MALE ST NA Latehar 74 86 160 80.00% Qualified (Reserved)
65 08501444 5082445 RAJ MARANDI SHIVCHANDRA MARANDI SUNITA MURMU 01-01-2012 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 77 160 80.00% Qualified (Reserved)
66 15501651 5152652 AMARNATH NAGESIA SUNIL NAGESIA GULAPI DEVI 05-04-2011 MALE ST NA Latehar 77 81 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved)
67 07501675 5072676 PRAJWAL MARANDI DHANESHWAR MARANDI SANILA BESRA 15-10-2010 MALE ST NA Giridih 70 82 152 76.00% Qualified (Reserved)
68 24500204 5241205 PARESH SINGH ATUL KUMAR SINGH SARTHI SINGH 16-04-2011 MALE ST NA Seraikela Kharsawan 80 72 152 76.00% Qualified (Reserved)
69 08500813 5081814 ARYANS KACHHAP SANTOSH RAM MAHLI SARITA DEVI 11-11-2011 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 81 71 152 76.00% Qualified (Reserved)
70 03500855 5031856 ASHMIK BHAGAT MUKESH BHAGAT KIRAN BHAGAT 28-03-2011 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 69 81 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved)
71 15501392 5152393 AMARJEET ORAON NANDLAL ORAON SHAKUNTLA DEVI 25-09-2010 MALE ST NA Latehar 69 79 148 74.00% Qualified (Reserved)
72 03501737 5032738 AASUTOSH RANA ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI 28-12-2010 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 66 82 148 74.00% Qualified (Reserved)
73 01500510 5011511 SONAL ORAON SHIVCHARAN ORAON TARA ORAON 26-10-2011 MALE ST NA Ranchi 70 76 146 73.00% Qualified (Reserved)
74 15501439 5152440 SANTOSH SINGH HARDEV SINGH RAJMATI DEVI 20-09-2010 MALE ST NA Latehar 74 70 144 72.00% Qualified (Reserved)
75 02500396 5021397 BIKRAM ORAON BIRSU ORAON PRAMILA DEVI 18-09-2010 MALE ST NA Gumla 70 73 143 71.50% Qualified (Reserved)
76 15500840 5151841 RAJ ORAON RAJESH ORAON PINKI DEVI 01-10-2010 MALE ST NA Latehar 65 76 141 70.50% Qualified (Reserved)
77 02500325 5021326 SAHIL BHAGAT SUNESH BHAGAT RAJMUNI DEVI 02-12-2010 MALE ST NA Gumla 67 74 141 70.50% Qualified (Reserved)
78 03501049 5032050 SATYADEV BARA GANESH KUMAR ORAON PRAMILA DEVI 17-01-2012 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 65 76 141 70.50% Qualified (Reserved)
79 03501057 5032058 MOHIT RAJ ORAON LATE SANJAY ORAON SUMATI ORAON 24-11-2011 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 61 79 140 70.00% Qualified (Reserved)
80 01500577 5011578 ARYAN ORAON SOMRA ORAON NILMANI ORAON 04-04-2012 MALE ST NA Ranchi 62 77 139 69.50% Qualified (Reserved)
81 03501549 5032550 ROHIT ORAON SUSHIL ORAON ARTI ORAON 15-05-2011 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 67 71 138 69.00% Qualified (Reserved)
82 15501414 5152415 PRIYANSHU RAJ SURENDRA SIGNH SUDHA DEVI 24-06-2011 MALE ST NA Latehar 68 69 137 68.50% Qualified (Reserved)
83 15501200 5152201 SUMIT ORAON AKHLESH ORAON SIMA DEVI 11-04-2011 MALE ST NA Latehar 69 67 136 68.00% Qualified (Reserved)
84 24501597 5242598 FANIBHUSHAN SINGH MUNDA SANATAN SINGH MUNDA SUMITRA SINGH MUNDA 04-05-2011 MALE ST NA Seraikela Kharsawan 63 73 136 68.00% Qualified (Reserved)
85 08500817 5081818 DEEP ORAON CHARO ORAON SUBHADRA KUMARI 25-05-2012 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 67 67 134 67.00% Qualified (Reserved)
86 15501715 5152716 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH PRABHUNATH SINGH ANITA DEVI 04-03-2011 MALE ST NA Latehar 69 64 133 66.50% Qualified (Reserved)
87 03500178 5031179 MAYANK SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA AMRITA SHARMA 05-12-2010 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 75 88 163 81.50% Qualified (Reserved)
88 07501081 5072082 SAGAR KUMAR NILKANTH MAHTO MANJU DEVI 24-08-2011 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 83 79 162 81.00% Qualified (Reserved)
89 07501160 5072161 ABHAY SAW PARBHAKAR SAW PUNAM DEVI 02-02-2012 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 83 79 162 81.00% Qualified (Reserved)
90 15501123 5152124 RAUNIK RAJ PRASAD YOGENDRA PRASAD ANCHLA DEVI 10-08-2010 MALE BC1 NA Latehar 83 78 161 80.50% Qualified (Reserved)
91 07500609 5071610 RAJ KUMAR SAW BHAGIRATH SAW GITA DEVI 04-11-2011 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 79 80 159 79.50% Qualified (Reserved)
92 03501709 5032710 AYUSH KUMAR ANUP KUMAR SAHU JULY DEVI 21-03-2011 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 66 92 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved)
93 09501027 5092028 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR SAHU AJAY KUMAR SAW LIPI KUMARI 23-08-2011 MALE BC1 NA Chatra 83 75 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved)
94 08500808 5081809 PIYUSH KUMAR BHOLA CHOUDHARY PINKI DEVI 04-09-2011 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 80 78 158 79.00% Qualified (Reserved)
95 11501025 5112026 SAHNAWAJ ANSARI INTIYAJ ANSARI RUBAIDA KHATOON 27-10-2010 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 78 79 157 78.50% Qualified (Reserved)
96 15501667 5152668 RANJEET YADAV NARAYAN YADAV SARSWATI DEVI 01-01-2011 MALE BC2 NA Latehar 79 77 156 78.00% Qualified (Reserved)
97 06501313 5062314 SHASHI KANT KAMLESH KUMAR MEHTA ANITA MEHTA 01-10-2010 MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 78 76 154 77.00% Qualified (Reserved)
98 01500579 5011580 MANISH KUMAR DAS SAPAN KUMAR DAS REKHA DEVI 18-10-2011 MALE BC2 NA Ranchi 79 72 151 75.50% Qualified (Reserved)
99 07501807 5072808 ALOK KUMAR AWANI RANJAN RADHA KUMARI 01-01-2011 MALE BC2 NA Giridih 70 80 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved)

100 08501923 5082924 SUMIT YADAV JAYPRAKASH YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI 01-01-2012 MALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 76 74 150 75.00% Qualified (Reserved)

Page 2 of 2

IGBV HAZARIBAGH AND NETARHAT BASED SCHOOLS RESULT 2022 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                                  

57|15501516 5152517 AYUSH KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR ANJU DEVI 14-02-2011] MALE sc NA Latehar 64 76 140] 70.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

58]07501079 5072080 SURAJKUMAR ASHOK RAVIDAS GUDIYA DEVI 22-11-2010] MALE sc NA Giridih 67 72 139] 69.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

59]15502089 5153090 DILIP KUMAR RAJKUMAR GANJHU FULMATI DEVI 01-10-2010] MALE sc NA Latehar 65 68 133] 66.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

60|22502403 5223404 ANKIT NAYEK TARANISEN NAYAK SARASWATI NAYEK 27-07-2011] MALE sc NA East Singhbhum 69 63 132] 66.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

61]07501748 5072749 NIKHIL RAJ MARANDI BINOD MARANDI ANITA ANJALI HANSDA 31-01-2011] MALE ST NA Giridih 77 86 163] 81.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

62]15500844 5151845 BHUSHAN ORAON KAPILDEV ORAON BARO DEVI 01-07-2012|MALE ST NA Latehar 81 82 163] 81.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

63|15501652 5152653 ANKIT ORAON SANTOSH ORAON TARO DEVI 28-03-2011]MALE ST NA Latehar 78 82 160] 80.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

64] 15501387 5152388 CHHOTU ORAON SAKALDIP ORAON DEVKALIYA DEVI 15-07-2011] MALE ST NA Latehar 74 86 160] 80.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

6508501444 5082445 RAJ MARANDI SHIVCHANDRA MARANDI SUNITA MURMU 01-01-2012|MALE ST NA Dhanbad 83 77 160] 80.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

66] 15501651 5152652 AMARNATH NAGESIA SUNIL NAGESIA GULAPI DEVI 05-04-2011] MALE ST NA Latehar 77 81 158] 79.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

67|07501675 5072676 PRAJWAL MARANDI DHANESHWAR MARANDI SANILA BESRA 15-10-2010] MALE ST NA Giridih 70 82 152] 76.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

68|24500204 5241205 PARESH SINGH ATUL KUMAR SINGH SARTHI SINGH 16-04-2011] MALE ST NA Seraikela Kharsawan 80 72 152] 76.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

69]08500813 5081814 ARYANS KACHHAP SANTOSH RAM MAHLI SARITA DEVI 11-11-2011] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 81 71 152] 76.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

70|03500855 5031856 ASHMIK BHAGAT MUKESH BHAGAT KIRAN BHAGAT 28-03-2011] MALE ST NA Lohardaga 69 81 150] 75.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

71]15501392 5152393 AMARJEET ORAON NANDLAL ORAON SHAKUNTLA DEVI 25-09-2010] MALE ST NA Latehar 69 79 148] 74.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

7203501737 5032738 AASUTOSH RANA ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI 28-12-2010] MALE ST NA Lohardaga 66 82 148] 74.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

7301500510 5011511 SONAL ORAON SHIVCHARAN ORAON TARA ORAON 26-10-2011] MALE ST NA Ranchi 70 76 146] 73.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

74| 15501439 5152440 SANTOSH SINGH HARDEV SINGH RAJMATI DEVI 20-09-2010] MALE ST NA Latehar 74 70 144] 72.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

7502500396 5021397 BIKRAM ORAON BIRSU ORAON PRAMILA DEVI 18-09-2010] MALE ST NA Gumla 70 73 143] 71.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

76 {15500840 5151841 RAJ ORAON RAJESH ORAON PINKI DEVI 01-10-2010] MALE ST NA Latehar 65 76 141} 70.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

77|02500325 5021326 SAHIL BHAGAT SUNESH BHAGAT RAJMUNI DEVI 02-12-2010] MALE ST NA Gumla 67 74 141} 70.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

78|03501049 5032050 SATYADEV BARA GANESH KUMAR ORAON PRAMILA DEVI 17-01-2012] MALE ST NA Lohardaga 65 76 141] 70.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

7903501057 5032058 MOHIT RAJ ORAON LATE SANJAY ORAON SUMATI ORAON 24-11-2011] MALE ST NA Lohardaga 61 79 140] 70.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

80]01500577 5011578 ARYAN ORAON SOMRA ORAON NILMANI ORAON 04-04-2012|MALE ST NA Ranchi 62 77 139] 69.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

81]03501549 5032550 ROHIT ORAON SUSHIL ORAON ARTI ORAON 15-05-2011] MALE ST NA Lohardaga 67 71 138] 69.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

82]15501414 5152415 PRIYANSHU RAJ SURENDRA SIGNH SUDHA DEVI 24-06-2011] MALE ST NA Latehar 68 69 137] 68.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

8315501200 5152201 SUMIT ORAON AKHLESH ORAON SIMA DEVI 11-04-2011] MALE ST NA Latehar 69 67 136] 68.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

84}]24501597 5242598 FANIBHUSHAN SINGH MUNDA SANATAN SINGH MUNDA SUMITRA SINGH MUNDA 04-05-2011] MALE SI NA Seraikela Kharsawan 63 73 136] 68.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

8508500817 5081818 DEEP ORAON CHARO ORAON SUBHADRA KUMARI 25-05-2012] MALE ST NA Dhanbad 67 67 134] 67.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

86|15501715 5152716 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH PRABHUNATH SINGH ANITA DEVI 04-03-2011] MALE ST NA Latehar 69 64 133] 66.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

87|03500178 5031179 MAYANK SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA AMRITA SHARMA 05-12-2010] MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 75 88 163] 81.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

88]07501081 5072082 SAGAR KUMAR NILKANTH MAHTO MANJU DEVI 24-08-2011]MALE BC1 NA Giridih 83 79 162] 81.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

89]07501160 5072161 ABHAY SAW. PARBHAKAR SAW PUNAM DEVI 02-02-2012|MALE BC1 NA Giridih 83 79 162] 81.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

90] 15501123 5152124 RAUNIK RAJ PRASAD YOGENDRA PRASAD ANCHLA DEVI 10-08-2010] MALE BC1 NA Latehar 83 78 161] 80.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

91]07500609 5071610 RAJ KUMAR SAW BHAGIRATH SAW GITA DEVI 04-11-2011] MALE BC1 NA Giridih 79 80 159] 79.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

9203501709 5032710 AYUSH KUMAR ANUP KUMAR SAHU JULY DEVI 21-03-2011] MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 66 92 158] 79.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

9309501027 5092028 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR SAHU AJAY KUMAR SAW LIP] KUMARI 23-08-2011] MALE BC1 NA Chatra 83 75 158] 79.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

9408500808 5081809 PIYUSH KUMAR BHOLA CHOUDHARY PINKI DEVI 04-09-2011] MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 80 78 158] 79.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

95]11501025 5112026 SAHNAWAJ ANSARI INTIYAJ ANSARI RUBAIDA KHATOON 27-10-2010] MALE BC2 NA Koderma 78 79 157| 78.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

96|15501667 5152668 RANJEET YADAV NARAYAN YADAV SARSWATI DEVI 01-01-2011] MALE BC2 NA Latehar 79 77 156] 78.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

97|06501313 5062314 SHASHI KANT KAMLESH KUMAR MEHTA ANITA MEHTA 01-10-2010] MALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 78 76 154] 77.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

98]01500579 5011580 MANISH KUMAR DAS SAPAN KUMAR DAS REKHA DEVI 18-10-2011] MALE BC2 NA Ranchi 79 72 151] 75.50% Qualified (Reserved) 

99]07501807 5072808 ALOK KUMAR AWANI RANJAN RADHA KUMARI 01-01-2011] MALE BC2 NA Giridih 70 80 150] 75.00% Qualified (Reserved) 

10008501923 5082924 SUMIT YADAV JAYPRAKASH YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI 01-01-2012|MALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 76 74 150] 75.00% Qualified (Reserved) 
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